

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1339 OF 2003
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1340 OF 2003
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1341 OF 2003
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1225 OF 2003

Office Notes, Office
Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders
or directions and
Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's Orders

Mr. M. B. Kotak for the
Appellants.

CORAM : D.G. DESHPANDE, J.
DATED : 2ND SEPTEMBER, 2005

P.C.

. Mr. Kotak states that he has
prepared paper book in all the
appeals and he will serve it on
the other side and that fixed
date of hearing be given.

. Appeals fixed for hearing on
26.10.2005 at 3 p.m.
