

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

APPELLATE SIDE

- 1) FIRST APPEAL NO.1339 OF 2003.
- 2) FIRST APPEAL NO.1340 OF 2003
- 3) FIRST APPEAL NO.1341 OF 2003.
- 4) FIRST APPEAL NO.1225 OF 2003.

Office notes, office
memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's
orders or directions
and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

CORAM : ABHAY S.OKA, J.

DATED : 19th Sept., 2007.

P.C.:

1. The learned Advocate for the Appellant states that in these Appeals private paper books and decree forms have been filed. In view of this statement, printing is dispensed with. If record and proceeding is not received till today, office will forthwith issue intimation to the concerned Tribunal to immediately send the record and proceedings. In addition to the intimation in writing, telephonic intimation shall be given to the concerned Tribunal.

Judge.