

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1339 OF 2003

Hari Ram Buddhu YadavaAppellant

V/S

Mr.sanap Keru Telyaba & Anr.Respondent

None for applicant

Mr. Siddharth Idnani i.b. Mr.S.G.Deshpande For R.no.2 S

Ms. Ruchika Dave i.b.Mr.S. S Vidyarthi For Resp No 2 R.no. 1

Served For Respondent

CORAM : K.K. TATED, J

DATE : 4th September, 2019

P.C. :

Stand over to 30/09/2019

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)